
2/14/2025NCDPW B.I.D.S.                                                       Bidders List

Phase 71 - Lido Boulevard Rehabilitation - PIN 0761.68

H61587-71G

Nassau County

Bid Opening: 3 /4 /2025

Manager: Christopher Paggi

(516) 571-6817

Company Name Address

Bove Industries, Inc.

16 Hulse Road #1

East Setauket, NY 11773

631-331-8500

GGG Construction Corp.

30 Midland Avenue

Hicksville, NY 11801-1510

516-938-1492
516-938-0511

H & L Contracting, LLC 140 Adams Ave

Suite B14

Hauppauge, NY 11788

Macedo Contracting Services, Inc.

PO Box 64

Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

631-698-1120

Peter Scalamandre & Sons, Inc.

157 Albany Avenue

Freeport, NY 11520

516-868-3000
516-868-3943

Page 1 of 3



2/14/2025NCDPW B.I.D.S.                                                       Bidders List

Phase 71 - Lido Boulevard Rehabilitation - PIN 0761.68

H61587-71G

Nassau County

Bid Opening: 3 /4 /2025

Manager: Christopher Paggi

(516) 571-6817

Company Name Address

Pioneer Landscaping & Asphalt Pa

168 Townline Road

Kings Park, NY 11754

631-269-4300
631-269-5827

Posillico Civil, Inc.

1750 New Highway

Farmingdale, NY 11735

631-249-1872
631-249-8124

Pratt Brothers, Inc.

333 Marcus Blvd

Hauppauge, NY 11788

631-667-6800

Roadwork Ahead Inc.

2186 Kirby Lane

Syosset, NY 11791

516-280-8745
516-240-6978

Rosemar Asphalt Paving

56 Pine Street

East Moriches, NY 11940

631-878-2323

Page 2 of 3



2/14/2025NCDPW B.I.D.S.                                                       Bidders List

Phase 71 - Lido Boulevard Rehabilitation - PIN 0761.68

H61587-71G

Nassau County

Bid Opening: 3 /4 /2025

Manager: Christopher Paggi

(516) 571-6817

Company Name Address

Stasi General Contracting LLC

422 Maple Ave

Westbury, NY 11590

516-280-9777

Thomas Novelli Contracting

41 Sarah Drive

Farmingdale, NY 11735

631-390-8882
631-390-9020

Page 3 of 3


